

City of Ann Arbor

301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Text

File #: 14-0220, Version: 1

Resolution Recommending a Planning Commission Representative to the Environmental Commission

At its January 23, 2014 meeting, the City Planning Commission unanimously adopted the following resolution:

The City Planning Commission recommends to City Council that Kirk Westphal be reappointed as the Planning Commission representative to the Environmental Commission.

The vote was 6 Yeas; 0 Neas; and 1 Absention. Prepared by Wendy Rampson, Planning Manager